

**2019 Paving Quotation for the Sandusky County Engineer's Back Parking Lot  
in, Sandusky County, Ohio**

**Quote Tabulation**

Date: June 3, 2019

					<i>7L Construction, LLC 553 Southwest Street Bellevue, Ohio 44811</i>		<i>Precision Paving, Inc. 3414 SR 113 East Milan, Ohio 44846</i>		<i>M&amp;B Asphalt Co., Inc. 1525 CR 42 Tiffin, Ohio 44883</i>		<i>Helms &amp; Sons Excavating, Inc. 1753 Lima Avenue Findlay, Ohio 45840</i>		<i>Geddis Paving &amp; Excavating, Inc. 1019 Wamba Avenue Toledo, Ohio 43607</i>		<i>Erie Blacktop, Inc. 4507 Tiffin Avenue Sandusky, Ohio 44870</i>		<i>Morlock Asphalt Ltd 9362 Mermill Rd Portage, Ohio 43451</i>	
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	407	Tack Coat	140	Gal.	\$2.50	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$2.50	\$350.00	\$2.15	\$301.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$2.20	\$308.00	\$3.50	\$490.00
2	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 (448)	580	Ton	\$76.50	\$44,370.00	\$77.00	\$44,660.00	\$76.20	\$44,196.00	\$75.00	\$43,500.00	\$79.00	\$45,820.00	\$82.00	\$47,560.00	\$125.00	\$72,500.00
3	624	Mobilization	Lump	Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,725.00	\$2,725.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE QUOTE:</b>						<b>\$45,220.00</b>		<b>\$46,220.00</b>		<b>\$46,346.00</b>		<b>\$46,526.00</b>		<b>\$47,750.00</b>		<b>\$49,118.00</b>		<b>\$74,490.00</b>
<b><i>Alternate Quote for Contractor Designed "Type 2 Surface Course"</i></b>																		
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 2 (448), PG64-22 <b>As per plan (See note on page 3)</b>	580	Ton	\$87.50	\$50,750.00	\$87.00	\$50,460.00	\$79.00	\$45,820.00	\$77.25	\$44,805.00	\$90.00	\$52,200.00	\$87.00	\$50,460.00	\$125.00	\$72,500.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE QUOTE:</b>						<b>\$51,600.00</b>		<b>\$52,020.00</b>		<b>\$47,970.00</b>		<b>\$47,831.00</b>		<b>\$54,130.00</b>		<b>\$52,018.00</b>		<b>\$74,490.00</b>